Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
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STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, March 19, 2018

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-10077-mdc  Bryan Bolds (Debtor)

18-10088-mdc  Philip S. Appenzeller (Debtor)
18-10197-amc  Kerim Gungor (Debtor)
18-10288-elf Sandra Braswell (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-10120-elf Adam L. Williams (Debtor)

18-10420-¢lf Christopher T. McCreary (Debtor)
Jennifer McCreary (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
17-18543-mdc  John B. Weidman (Debtor)
18-10096-amc  Kayla Lesse (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-10110-elf Anthony McKinley Johnson
(Debtor)

Steven Whack (Debtor)

Beverly E Baldwin (Debtor)

Tanya L Hammond-Lewis (Debtor)
Jeanette Sanchez (Debtor)

18-10155-mdc
18-10170-amc
18-10404-amc
18-10417-elf

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
17-17495-amc  Ayanna Smith (Debtor)

18-10090-amc  Lottie Dawson (Debtor)
18-10430-mdc  Axel A. Rodriguez (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
17-16714-amc  Lance David Lewis (Debtor)
18-10076-mdc  Stefano M. Salvi (Debtor)
18-10373-mdc  Norma Darlene Logan (Debtor)
18-10383-amc  David W. Reynolds (Debtor)
Shannon M. Reynolds (Debtor)

18-10471-elf Barbara Mack (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Brandon J. Perloff
Bradly E Allen
Andre Dover
Ashley M. Sullivan

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Brandon J. Perloff

Paul H. Young
David M. Offen

Demetrius J. Parrish

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen
James D. Moran

Jeanne Marie Cella
John L. Mcclain
John L. Mcclain
John L. Mcclain

John L. Mcclain

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

01/06/2018
01/08/2018
01/11/2018
01/17/2018

01/08/2018

01/23/2018

12/21/2017
01/08/2018

01/08/2018

01/10/2018
01/11/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018

11/03/2017
01/08/2018
01/24/2018

10/02/2017
01/06/2018
01/20/2018
01/22/2018

01/26/2018
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12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-17189-amc
18-10098-mdc
18-10297-mdc
18-10469-mdc

12:30 P.M.

Rachel Thomas (Debtor)

Maureen J. McLeod (Debtor)
Veronica Dianne Lampkin (Debtor)
Dawn Marie Thomas (Debtor)
Gary Arthur Thomas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

17-18228-mdc
17-18602-amc
18-10354-¢lf
18-10412-¢lf

1:00 P.M.

Sharon Baird (Debtor)

Amy Rush (Debtor)

Felecia M Ott (Debtor)

Kevin Dennis Spence (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-10185-¢lf
18-10217-amc
18-10307-amc

9:00 A.M.

Marqueeah Hunter (Debtor)
Richard Cressman (Debtor)
John Quinn (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

17-13391-elf

17-18678-elf
18-10386-amc

18-10399-mdc
18-10408-elf
18-10496-mdc
18-10679-jkf

9:30 A.M.

Paul Middleton (Debtor)
Shirley Middleton (Debtor)
Shelly Novak (Debtor)
Christopher S. Gill (Debtor)

Nikesha M Devine (Debtor)
John D. Anselmo (Debtor)
Brooke T. Esterly (Debtor)
Mariusz M Plewa (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-10422-amc
18-10424-jkf

18-10454-jkf

Rachel E Houck (Debtor)
Scott Milstein (Debtor)
Sheryl Milstein (Debtor)
Kimberly M. Maier (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Kenneth E. West
Michael D. Sayles
Mark A. Berenato
Mark M. Medvesky

Peter Francis Blust
Raymond M. Kempinski
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Michael P. Kutzer

Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Timothy Zearfoss

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Michael P. Kutzer

Paul Gregory Lang
Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Michael P. Kelly
Brent F. Vullings
Jeffery S Nowak
Sean P. Mays

Robert Nam Su Kim
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Zachary Perlick

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

10/23/2017
01/08/2018
01/17/2018
01/26/2018

12/06/2017
12/28/2017
01/19/2018
01/23/2018

01/11/2018
01/12/2018
01/17/2018

05/11/2017

12/29/2017
01/22/2018

01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/27/2018
01/31/2018

01/24/2018
01/24/2018

01/25/2018
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-10577-jkf Bernadette Danner (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
18-10604-jkf Gloria Melville (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney

18-10605-jkf Theresa Louise Hliwski (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

16-18377-jkf Meeghan E. Hall (Debtor) Represented By: Tova Weiss
18-10717-amc  Delores Legette (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett
18-11143-jkf Jessica E. Feldman (Debtor) Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
17-17114-¢lf Russell G Wilson (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

01/30/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018

12/05/2016
02/02/2018
02/21/2018

10/19/2017



