

18-10471-elf

Barbara Mack (Debtor)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, March 19, 2018

1234 Market	Street
CHAPTER:	13

9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-10077-mdc	Bryan Bolds (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	01/06/2018
18-10088-mdc	Philip S. Appenzeller (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	01/08/2018
18-10197-amc	Kerim Gungor (Debtor)	Represented By: Andre Dover	Date Filed	01/11/2018
18-10288-elf	Sandra Braswell (Debtor)	Represented By: Ashley M. Sullivan	Date Filed	01/17/2018
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-10120-elf	Adam L. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	01/08/2018
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
18-10420-elf	Christopher T. McCreary (Debtor) Jennifer McCreary (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	01/23/2018
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-18543-mdc	John B. Weidman (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/21/2017
18-10096-amc	Kayla Lesse (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/08/2018
10:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-10110-elf	Anthony McKinley Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	01/08/2018
18-10155-mdc	Steven Whack (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/10/2018
18-10170-amc	Beverly E Baldwin (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/11/2018
18-10404-amc	Tanya L Hammond-Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/23/2018
18-10417-elf	Jeanette Sanchez (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/23/2018
11:00 A.M.				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-17495-amc	Ayanna Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	11/03/2017
18-10090-amc	Lottie Dawson (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	01/08/2018
18-10430-mdc	Axel A. Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: James D. Moran	Date Filed	01/24/2018
11:30 A.M.				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-16714-amc	Lance David Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	10/02/2017
18-10076-mdc	Stefano M. Salvi (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	01/06/2018
18-10373-mdc	Norma Darlene Logan (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	01/20/2018
18-10383-amc	David W. Reynolds (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	01/22/2018
10 10471 10	Shannon M. Reynolds (Debtor)	D		01/06/0010

Represented By: John L. Mcclain

01/26/2018

Date Filed



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Monday, March 19, 2018

12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-17189-amc	Rachel Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	10/23/2017
18-10098-mdc	Maureen J. McLeod (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	01/08/2018
18-10297-mdc	Veronica Dianne Lampkin (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark A. Berenato	Date Filed	01/17/2018
18-10469-mdc	Dawn Marie Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky	Date Filed	01/26/2018
	Gary Arthur Thomas (Debtor)			
12:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
17-18228-mdc	Sharon Baird (Debtor)	Represented By: Peter Francis Blust	Date Filed	12/06/2017
17-18602-amc	Amy Rush (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	12/28/2017
18-10354-elf	Felecia M Ott (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	01/19/2018
18-10412-elf	Kevin Dennis Spence (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	01/23/2018
1:00 P.M.				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-10185-elf	Marqueeah Hunter (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/11/2018
18-10217-amc	Richard Cressman (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/12/2018
18-10307-amc	John Quinn (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	01/17/2018
		Bucks Langhorne CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RC	BERT H. HOLBER			
17-13391-elf	Paul Middleton (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	05/11/2017
	Shirley Middleton (Debtor)			
17-18678-elf	Shelly Novak (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang	Date Filed	12/29/2017
18-10386-amc	Christopher S. Gill (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	01/22/2018
		Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg		
18-10399-mdc	Nikesha M Devine (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	01/23/2018
18-10408-elf	John D. Anselmo (Debtor)	Represented By: Brent F. Vullings	Date Filed	01/23/2018
18-10496-mdc	Brooke T. Esterly (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery S Nowak	Date Filed	01/27/2018
18-10679-jkf	Mariusz M Plewa (Debtor)	Represented By: Sean P. Mays	Date Filed	01/31/2018
9:30 A.M.				
	BERT H. HOLBER			
18-10422-amc	Rachel E Houck (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	01/24/2018
18-10424-jkf	Scott Milstein (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	01/24/2018
	Sheryl Milstein (Debtor)			
18-10454-jkf	Kimberly M. Maier (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/25/2018



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Monday, March 19, 2018

10:00 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER						
18-10577-jkf	Bernadette Danner (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	01/30/2018		
18-10604-jkf	Gloria Melville (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	01/31/2018		
18-10605-jkf	Theresa Louise Hliwski (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/31/2018		
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER						
16-18377-jkf	Meeghan E. Hall (Debtor)	Represented By: Tova Weiss	Date Filed	12/05/2016		
18-10717-amc	Delores Legette (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	02/02/2018		
18-11143-jkf	Jessica E. Feldman (Debtor)	Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	02/21/2018		
11:00 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER						
17-17114-elf	Russell G Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	10/19/2017		